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Międzynarodowe Zawody Pływackie o Puchar Dyrektora ZSOMS Kraków
Kraków, 12 - 13/10/2024

Event 27 Men, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
13/10/2024 - 10:34 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Malec Mikolaj 01 Feniks Debica 55.08 675 26.64 28.44
2. Oczkowicz Mikolaj 06 Olimpijczyk Krakow 57.30 600 27.25 30.05
3. Handerek Mateusz 06 SMS Galicja Krakow 57.63 589 27.25 30.38
4. Grajkowski Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 59.37 539 28.50 30.87
5. Mikkelsen Oli 08 Havnar Svimjifelag 1:01.24 491 29.30 31.94
6. Rolnicki Maksymilian 08 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:02.23 468 29.91 32.32
7. Jalocha Tomasz 08 Vigor Letownia 1:03.64 437 30.94 32.70
8. Kica Aleksander 10 Korona 1919 Krakow 1:04.11 428 31.14 32.97
9. Swiezy Szymon 09 Olimpijczyk Krakow 1:05.37 404 32.08 33.29

10. Bigos Patryk 11 Nika Sport Team Krakow 1:05.79 396 32.27 33.52
11. Krupa Norbert 11 H2O Bochnia 1:06.58 382 33.06 33.52
12. Kociolek Leon 09 Nika Sport Team Krakow 1:07.38 369 31.85 35.53
13. Permus Maciej 10 Korona 1919 Krakow 1:08.17 356 32.32 35.85
14. Wojcikowski Patryk 08 Omega Olkusz 1:09.10 342 32.54 36.56
15. Dominek Michal 11 Nika Sport Team Krakow 1:09.69 333 33.19 36.50
16. Wolnicki Franciszek 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:09.85 331 33.57 36.28
17. Joszko Artur 10 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:09.94 329 33.79 36.15
18. Jamrozek Alex 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:10.28 325 34.04 36.24
19. Bulacz Antoni 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:11.80 304 34.64 37.16
20. Miska Antoni 10 Alfa Bukowno 1:12.18 300 35.15 37.03
21. Siakala Adam 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:13.91 279 35.59 38.32
22. Moskal Tomasz 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:15.01 267 36.64 38.37
23. Tatarczynski Edmund 10 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:15.04 267 35.70 39.34
24. Hajduga Ksawery 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:15.58 261 36.36 39.22

Event 27 Boys, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years
13/10/2024 - 10:34 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Grajkowski Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 59.37 539 28.50 30.87
2. Mikkelsen Oli 08 Havnar Svimjifelag 1:01.24 491 29.30 31.94
3. Rolnicki Maksymilian 08 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:02.23 468 29.91 32.32
4. Jalocha Tomasz 08 Vigor Letownia 1:03.64 437 30.94 32.70
5. Swiezy Szymon 09 Olimpijczyk Krakow 1:05.37 404 32.08 33.29
6. Kociolek Leon 09 Nika Sport Team Krakow 1:07.38 369 31.85 35.53
7. Wojcikowski Patryk 08 Omega Olkusz 1:09.10 342 32.54 36.56

Event 27 Boys, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years
13/10/2024 - 10:34 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Kica Aleksander 10 Korona 1919 Krakow 1:04.11 428 31.14 32.97
2. Bigos Patryk 11 Nika Sport Team Krakow 1:05.79 396 32.27 33.52
3. Krupa Norbert 11 H2O Bochnia 1:06.58 382 33.06 33.52
4. Permus Maciej 10 Korona 1919 Krakow 1:08.17 356 32.32 35.85
5. Dominek Michal 11 Nika Sport Team Krakow 1:09.69 333 33.19 36.50
6. Wolnicki Franciszek 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:09.85 331 33.57 36.28
7. Joszko Artur 10 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:09.94 329 33.79 36.15
8. Jamrozek Alex 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:10.28 325 34.04 36.24
9. Bulacz Antoni 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:11.80 304 34.64 37.16
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Międzynarodowe Zawody Pływackie o Puchar Dyrektora ZSOMS Kraków
Kraków, 12 - 13/10/2024

Event 27, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. Miska Antoni 10 Alfa Bukowno 1:12.18 300 35.15 37.03
11. Siakala Adam 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:13.91 279 35.59 38.32
12. Moskal Tomasz 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:15.01 267 36.64 38.37
13. Tatarczynski Edmund 10 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:15.04 267 35.70 39.34
14. Hajduga Ksawery 11 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:15.58 261 36.36 39.22
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